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199301200000
19241

01/20/1993
02:20:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANGWIN,
EDWARD E

199301210000
20581

01/21/1993
02:50:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
GARY L

199302080000
37111

02/08/1993
01:18:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRIGGS,
WILLIAM H

199302190000
49501

02/19/1993
01:59:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303080000
64751

03/08/1993
11:19:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASSIE,
CAROLYN
ANN

199303080000
65251

03/08/1993
03:03:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
SCOTT J

199302220000
50391

02/22/1993
10:55:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE BANK
& TRUST CO

199303100000
67251

03/10/1993
09:48:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199302250000
53841

02/25/1993
10:32:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
JAMES T

199303110000
68621

03/11/1993
10:39:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JEFFREY W

199303010000
56581

03/01/1993
12:09:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JOHN
H JR

16 47 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:47
Desc:1992
16498

199303010000
56611

03/01/1993
12:09:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
JAMES W

199303160000
72051

03/16/1993
12:19:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULLIS,
VANCE

199303180000
74711

03/18/1993
11:46:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODALL,
WALTER B



199303190000
75571

03/19/1993
09:39:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARMER,
JEFFREY
WADE

199303190000
75891

03/19/1993
11:28:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
DAVID J

199303220000
76431

03/22/1993
08:51:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTENSE
N, JAMES E

199303220000
76441

03/22/1993
08:59:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
RICHARD G

199303050000
63101

03/05/1993
01:40:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOLEN,
KENNETH C
JR

199303050000
63111

03/05/1993
01:42:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOSEMAN,
PAUL C JR

199303230000
78111

03/23/1993
10:12:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303240000
79431

03/24/1993
11:44:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303250000
80631

03/25/1993
10:51:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEEL, JAMES
B JR

199303250000
80701

03/25/1993
11:04:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
GEORGE
WILLIAM

199303250000
80921

03/25/1993
11:48:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WESSON,
MICHAEL D

199303250000
80911

03/25/1993
11:46:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD E

199303260000
82001

03/26/1993
11:00:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRUNEWALD,
WAYNE LYLE

199304160001
04431

04/16/1993
09:50:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303310000
85921

199304160001
04441

04/16/1993
09:50:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303310000
85941

199304160001
04751

04/16/1993
11:27:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD


