Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301200000 19241	01/20/1993 02:20:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGWIN, EDWARD E						Description
199301210000 20581	01/21/1993 02:50:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANAL, GARY L						
199302080000 37111	02/08/1993 01:18:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIGGS, WILLIAM H						
199302190000 49501	02/19/1993 01:59:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199303080000 64751	03/08/1993 11:19:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASSIE, CAROLYN ANN						
199303080000 65251	03/08/1993 03:03:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, SCOTT J						
199302220000 50391	02/22/1993 10:55:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE BANK & TRUST CO						
199303100000 67251	03/10/1993 09:48:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199302250000 53841	02/25/1993 10:32:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, JAMES T						
199303110000 68621	03/11/1993 10:39:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JEFFREY W						
199303010000 56581	03/01/1993 12:09:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHN H JR			16	47		Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:47 Desc:1992 16498
199303010000 56611	03/01/1993 12:09:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, JAMES W						
199303160000 72051	03/16/1993 12:19:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLIS, VANCE						
199303180000 74711	03/18/1993 11:46:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODALL, WALTER B						

199303190000 75571	03/19/1993 09:39:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMER, JEFFREY WADE				
199303190000 75891	03/19/1993 11:28:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, DAVID J				
199303220000 76431	03/22/1993 08:51:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTENSE N, JAMES E				
199303220000 76441	03/22/1993 08:59:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, RICHARD G				
199303050000 63101	03/05/1993 01:40:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLEN, KENNETH C JR				
199303050000 63111	03/05/1993 01:42:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSEMAN, PAUL C JR				
199303230000 78111	03/23/1993 10:12:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199303240000 79431	03/24/1993 11:44:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199303250000 80631	03/25/1993 10:51:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEEL, JAMES B JR				
199303250000 80701	03/25/1993 11:04:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, GEORGE WILLIAM				
199303250000 80921	03/25/1993 11:48:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON, MICHAEL D				
199303250000 80911	03/25/1993 11:46:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD E				
199303260000 82001	03/26/1993 11:00:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRUNEWALD, WAYNE LYLE				
199304160001 04431	04/16/1993 09:50:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199303310000 85921	
199304160001 04441	04/16/1993 09:50:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199303310000 85941	
199304160001 04751	04/16/1993 11:27:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				